
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

N° 
41 

7 
4 
5 

68 
231 

3 
99 

111 
6 

155 
27 

144 
122 

18 
118 
157 

82 
91 
55 
23 
77 

156 
8 

169 
1 

58 
88 
72 

137 
89 
15 
81 
69 

Nombre 
JORGE BARRIO 
FABIAN YANNANTUONI 
LEONEL PERNIA 
ALFONSO DOMENECH 
JULIAN SANTERO 
JOSE MANUEL URCERA 
JERONIMO TETI 
SANTIAGO MALLO 
JOEL GASSMANN 
FACUNDO CHAPUR 
MANUEL MALLO 
LEANDRO CARDUCCI 
LUCAS VICINO 
ANDRES JAKOS 
SEBASTIAN GOMEZ 
ANTONINO GARCIA 
JUAN  B AUT ISTA  D E B ENED ICT IS 
MARTIN CHIALVO 
JONAS MAURELLI 
GASTON IANSA 
LEONEL LARRAURI 
MATIAS COHEN 
CRISTIAN GARBIGLIA 
MATIAS MUÑOZ MARCHESI 
AGUSTIN HERRERA 
JONATAN CASTELLANO 
MATIAS CRAVERO 
FIGGO BESSONE 
LUCAS TEDESCHI 
IANINA ZANAZZI 
MIGUEL CIAURRO 
EVER FRANETOVICH 
MAURICIO GEYMONAT 
MAURO SCHENONE 

Make 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FIAT TIPO 
FORD FOCUS 
FIAT TIPO 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
PEUGEOT 408 
FORD FOCUS 
PEUGEOT 408 
FORD FOCUS 
C-ELYSEE 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 

Mejor T° total 
1:32.301 
1:32.373 
1:32.427 
1:32.504 
1:32.571 
1:32.577 
1:32.620 
1:32.645 
1:32.703 
1:32.736 
1:32.764 
1:32.768 
1:32.826 
1:32.992 
1:33.283 
1:33.304 
1:33.320 
1:33.417 
1:33.565 
1:33.602 
1:33.640 
1:33.643 
1:33.727 
1:33.810 
1:34.203 
1:34.433 
1:34.547 
1:34.641 
1:34.721 
1:34.735 
1:34.760 
1:34.909 
1:35.263 
1:36.908 

Dif. resp. 1° 

0.072 
0.126 
0.203 
0.270 
0.276 
0.319 
0.344 
0.402 
0.435 
0.463 
0.467 
0.525 
0.691 
0.982 
1.003 
1.019 
1.116 
1.264 
1.301 
1.339 
1.342 
1.426 
1.509 
1.902 
2.132 
2.246 
2.340 
2.420 
2.434 
2.459 
2.608 
2.962 
4.607 

 

Impresos: 8/7/2023 13:48:15 

Jefe de cronometraje 

Director de Carrera 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado a: CDA del Automovil Club Argentino 
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